Freedom Thinkers Education Calendar (2025/2026)

School Calendar Information & Non- 2025 - 2026
Instructional Days
Days in Session 176
Number of Days of Instruction 174
School Opens Tuesday, September 2" 2025
(8:45-12:00)
Second Day Shortened Wednesday, September 3™, 2025
(12:30-3:00)

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation

Tuesday, September 30", 2025

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, October 13", 2025

Remembrance Day

Tuesday, November 11", 2025

Christmas Vacation

Monday, December 22”d, 2025 — Friday,
January 2™, 2026

School reopens after vacation

Monday, January 5, 2026

Non-Instructional Day

Friday, January 30, 2026

Family Day

Monday, February 16", 2026

Spring Vacation

Monday, March 16" — Friday, March 27",
2026

School reopens after vacation

Monday, March 30, 2026

Good Friday

Friday, April 3", 2026

Easter Monday

Monday, April 6", 2026

Victoria Day

Monday, May 18, 2026

Last day for students

Thursday, June 11", 2026

Last day for staff

Friday, June 12" 2026




